

1
Alvaro Obregon
Nogales Sonora, Mexico

Runto Proto

			<u>Principal</u>	10% <u>Interest</u>	<u>Total</u>
1914	April 4th to Oct. 4th--6	Months--	\$5000.00	\$250.00	\$5250.00
	Oct. 4th to Apr. 4th--6	"	5250.00	262.50	5512.50
1915	April 4th to Oct. 4th--6	"	5512.50	275.62	5788.12
	Oct. 4th to April 4th--6	"	5788.12	289.40	6077.52
1916	April 4th to Oct. 4th--6	"	6077.52	303.87	6381.39
	Oct. 4th to Apr. 4th--6	"	6381.39	319.06	6700.45
1917	April 4th to Oct. 4th--6	"	6700.45	335.02	7035.06
	Oct. 4th to Apr. 4th--6	"	7035.06	351.75	7386.81
1918	April 4th to Oct. 4th--6	"	7386.81	369.34	7756.15
	Oct. 4th to Apr. 4th--6	"	7756.15	387.80	8143.95
1919	April 4th to Oct. 4th--6	"	8143.95	407.19	8551.14
	Oct. 4th to Dec. 4th--2	"	8551.14	142.51	8693.65
1920	Dec. 4th to Feb. 4th--2	"	8693.65	144.89	8838.54